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ACTUATOR: 

RED ILLUMINATED

 HOUSING: BLACK

PANEL THICKNESS X

0.75-1.25

1.25-2.00

2.00-3.00

19.2

19.4

19.6

RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING

X-0.1

13.00-0.1

NOTES:

 1. ALL DIMESNSIONS IN MM [INCH]

 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=`0.4
                                  X.XX=`0.25
 3. MECHANICAL LIFE: 30,000

 4. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000

 5. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mILLI OHMS

 6. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 MEGA OHMS

 7. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -10~C TO 55~C
 8. CONTACT RATING: 15A-250 VAC, 125VAC UL APPROVED

                                  10A 250VAC, VDE APPROVED

 9. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1500V FOR 1 MIN

10. LAMP: NEON 250VAC

10.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER

11. 2002/95/EC (RoHS) COMPLIANT.

12. OPERATING FORCE: 750±100grams
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